www.moonvisionslighting.com                                                            ph: 214.393.7407      fax: 214.635.3502
Housing (BR20): 380 Aluminum alloy die cast.
Downshields: Required for use as a downlight.
  (DSA6): Fabricated steel material, angle-cut 6” in length.
  (DST6): Fabricated steel material, straight tube shield 4”
    in length.
Upshields: Required for use as an uplight.  Die cast aluminum with heat
resistant crystal tempered convex glass lens.  Sealed with 50 year-life silicon

 Project Name:       Fixture Type:
Catalog Part Number:
Moon Visions R20 2.5W LED Bullet Series Ordering Guide
LED Lamp
Series
Voltage Size Wattage Color and
Beam Spread
Spread
Lens
5500K
Lens
LED MV 12V R20 2.5W 3500K 15° SP OSL MV
    5000K 25° NFL
    5000K 40° FL
 120V   3500K 40° FL
Fixture Series Voltage Shield Mount* Color
BR20 12V DSA6 TM HGT
 120V DST6 TMB BZT
  USR20 SGS (12V)
  UST20 LGS (120V)
BR20 12V DSA6  TMB HGT
Example: BR20-12V-DSA6-TMB-HGT = 12V R20 Green Downlight
Example: LED MV12V R20 2.5W 5000K 40° FL OSL  = 2.5W 12V LED PAR20 FL with Spread lens
LEDMV 12V R20 2.5W 5000K 40° OSL
Tree Mount
*Mounting Accessories—
Tree Mount Box LGS (120V) SGS (12V)
GU24 12V
Lamp
E26 120V
Lamp
BR20 with USR20 Upshield
BR20 with GS6 Downshield